
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05071610 

Name of Company 

Lodgefoods Limited t/a Avalon Seafoods 

|/We 
Graham P Petersen Julie P Vahey 
5-6 The Courtyard 5-6 The Courtyard 
East Park East Park 
Crawley Crawley 

West Sussex West Sussex 
RH10 6AG RH10 6AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 October 2012 

Signed Date 24 October 2012 

Benedict Mackenzie Recovery Limited 

5-6 The Courtyard 

East Park 

Crawley 
West Sussex 
RH10 6AG 

Ref L029/GP/JV/PB/GA 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 TT 

01/11/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lodgefoods Limited t/a Avalon Seafoods 

on the 24 October 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 419 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 



Lodgefoods Limited t/a Avalon Seafoods 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 October 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

, Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Saitng Vessel "Keoma" 123,044 00 NIL 
Office Equipment 1,228 00 250 00 

Furniture 442 00 NIL 
Motor Vehicles 15,276 00 9,000 00 

Book Debts 21,360 00 15,500 00 
VAT Refund 1,500 00 1,500 00 
Cash at Bank 96,795 00 96,795 00 
Cash at Bank (Dollar Account) 53 00 53 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 123,098 00 

Signature Mi... ' Date 2zfto/2oir 
V 



Lodgefoods Limited t/a Avalon Seafoods 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 October 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 123,098 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 123,098 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
123,098 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 123,098 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 123,098 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 123,098 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 176,675 00 
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 3,601 00 

180,276 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (57,178 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (57,178 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Preference Shareholders 55,000 00 

Ordinary Shareholders 35,000 00 
90,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplys as regards members (147,178 00) 

jj 
Signature Ml Date _Z af t e/ Zolrw 



BZ 
bb 

LOZ 
48q0}90 

EZ 
bb02 

493A 
TOS 

Sct 

~zi¢z. 
kor /-1r2z, 

$404 
aBeg 

98°S2Z‘08L 
Buiyjeyo | 
